MOL HUNGARIAN OIL & GAS PLC HUF125(POST SUBDIVISION)

MOL HUNGARIAN OIL & GAS PLC HUF125(POST SUBDIVISION)

ISIN:  HU0000153937

Overview

2024/09/03 17:20:00

Price
2,730.00 HUF

Difference

2.25% (60.00)

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

HU0000153937

MOL

Budapest Stock Exchange
HUF

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4,488 EUR

HUNGARY BUX

2,730.00 HUF (4,657)
2,730.00 HUF (20,100)
2,684.00 HUF
2,730.00 HUF
2,670.00 HUF
2,670.00 HUF
2,708.1273 HUF
441,651
1,196,047,148.00

416

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4742494
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/23 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/08/13 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/08/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16360545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000153937&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000153937&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4eb7dac07e9e738207d79e669b956be7ae58ea89c91479f4988a4e65dd73962&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e9dccc15d858a022a&time=1725469840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dffb93455aaa14d7e49c611c4166e90c72887bea21ed48caaae893479be51ee0&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ca56da11a2879dde8&time=1725469840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3916f03b8b772d14096f66306ce09c473b418dd73b2d70e77265366cb40b8cd&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=001ae60c5729526eb&time=1725469840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=330e80d6740c02f02e39544d89a63d942d2357c44f625cb6344783cb1506b137&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=418768fb336137dd4&time=1725469840&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a7dcb98809f763caa18b7cf86203837a2f069858502f5f0c7c67d4f1e6c8407&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd195d745312db4e5&time=1725469840&tool=RSC

MOL HUNGARIAN OIL & GAS PLC HUF125(POST SUBDIVISION)

Details

2024/09/03 17:20:00

Price
2,730.00 HUF

Difference

o

2.25% (60.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

HU0000153937

MOL

Budapest Stock Exchange
HUF

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4,488 EUR

Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,730.00 HUF (4,657)
Ask (Ask size) 2,730.00 HUF (20,100)
Open 2,684.00 HUF
High 2,730.00 HUF
Low 2,670.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 2,670.00 HUF
VWAP 2,708.1273 HUF
Volume (pcs) 441,651
Trading volume 1,196,047,148.00
Number of trades 416
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.70% +2.55% +12.81%
Perf (abs.) -196.00 +68.00 +310.00
Beta 0.52 0.48 0.76
Volatility 18.87 16.39 26.85

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:28
09/03

Prague Stock Exchange 2024/ 12:09
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:04
09/03

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:00

European Trade Reporting 09/03

2,704.80 HUF (1,380,962)
2,761.73 HUF (603,397)
2,871.38 HUF (543,443)
2,859.10 HUF (515,999)

3,090.00 HUF (2024/05/14)

2,558.00 HUF (2024/08/30)

3,090.00 HUF (2024/05/14)

2,558.00 HUF (2024/08/30)

Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)

6.715 EUR 0.00 6

180.00 CZK  0.00 1

6.81 EUR 0.00 1

2,922.00 HUF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=HU0000153937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8162928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8162930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811904

MOL HUNGARIAN OIL & GAS PLC HUF125(POST SUBDIVISION)

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

15:37 6.70 EUR 0.00

- - 0.19
16:31 6.695 EUR 0.00

17:20 2,730.00 HUF 1,196.05

08:04 6.55 EUR 0.00

416
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8162927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457769174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342361666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8162929

MOL HUNGARIAN OIL & GAS PLC HUF125(POST SUBDIVISION)

Company profile

Company Logo
‘o F

Contact Details
MOL HUNGARIAN OIL & GAS PLC

Dombévari Ut 28 - 1117 Budapest
Telefon: +36-1-209-0000

Fax: +36-1-464-0427

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jozsef Chairman of Managing
Molnar Board

Oszkar Member of Executive
Vilagi Committee

Zsolt Member of Executive
Hernadi Committee

Board of directors

Zoltan Sandor
Aldott

Andras Lanczi
Anett Pandurics
Anthony Radev
Gyorgy Bacsa
Janos Martonyi
Lajos Dorkota
Laszl6 Parragh
Martin Roman
Oszkar Vilagi
Sandor Csanyi
Sandor Puskas
Andras Téth
Balint Kis

Ivan Miklo$
Kélman Serfozo
Norbert Izer
Peter Biro
Péter Kaderjak
Talal Al Awfi

Zsigmond Jarai

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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